MARTIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

2014
PERFORMANCE MEASUREMENTS RESULTS
for Academic Year 2012 - 2013

The 2014 Performance Measurement System established a system-wide “baselines” and “goals” for each measurement,

providing a consistent, statistically-defined baseline and goals to promote transparency, simplicity, and objectivity.

Martin Community College was one of only 5 colleges to exceed 3 or more system goals.

Measure-
ment

System
Goal

System
Baseline

Average
College %

System
Totals

Martin
Com-
munity
College

Met or
Exceeded
Goal

Below
Goal,
Above
College
Average

Below
College
Average,

Above
Baseline

Below
Baseline

A.
BASIC
SKILLS
PROG-
RESS

51.2%

20.6%

41.3%

42.0%

31.9%

NO

NO

YES

NO

B. GED
PASS
RATE

82.0%

49.3%

73.6%

T1.7%

86.4%

YES

NO

C.DEV
ENG

SUC.

SUBSEQ.

74.9%

45.2%

64.4%

64.3%

65.6%

NO

YES

NO

D.DEV
MATH

SUC.

SUBSEQ.

75.4%

47.5%

64.4%

63.6%

77.8%

YES

NO

E. FIRST
YEAR
SUC.

74.6%

53.2%

68.3%

68.3%

64.4%

NO

NO

YES

NO

F. CURR.
COMP.
RATE

45.6%

28.6%

43.6%

43.0%

46.6%

YES

NO

G. LIC.
PASS
RATE

91.7%

71.0%

83.3%

85.0%

64.4%

NO

NO

NO

YES

H.
TRANS.
PERF.

93.8%

71.2%

87.8%

87.8%

60.0%

NO

NO

NO

YES
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