MARTIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE 2014

PERFORMANCE MEASUREMENTS RESULTS for Academic Year 2012 - 2013

The 2014 Performance Measurement System established a system-wide "baselines" and "goals" for each measurement, providing a consistent, statistically-defined baseline and goals to promote transparency, simplicity, and objectivity.

Martin Community College was one of only 5 colleges to exceed 3 or more system goals.

Measure- ment	System Goal	System Baseline	Average College %	System Totals	Martin Com- munity College	Met or Exceeded Goal	Below Goal, Above College Average	Below College Average, Above Baseline	Below Baseline
A. BASIC SKILLS PROG- RESS	51.2%	20.6%	41.3%	42.0%	31.9%	NO	NO	YES	NO
B. GED PASS RATE	82.0%	49.3%	73.6%	71.7%	86.4%	YES	ļ	ļ	NO
C. DEV ENG SUBSEQ. SUC.	74.9%	45.2%	64.4%	64.3%	65.6%	NO	YES		NO
D. DEV MATH SUBSEQ. SUC.	75.4%	47.5%	64.4%	63.6%	77.8%	YES	-	-	NO
E. FIRST YEAR SUC.	74.6%	53.2%	68.3%	68.3%	64.4%	NO	NO	YES	NO
F. CURR. COMP. RATE	45.6%	28.6%	43.6%	43.0%	46.6%	YES			NO
G. LIC. PASS RATE	91.7%	71.0%	83.3%	85.0%	64.4%	NO	NO	NO	YES
H. TRANS. PERF.	93.8%	71.2%	87.8%	87.8%	60.0%	NO	NO	NO	YES